
S Indicates that retailers also sells swimwear Compiled by The PS Backpacker http://psbackpacker.com

Column1 Retailer Website Clothes for… Based in…

S Additionelle www.additionelle.com Women Canada

Alight www.alight.com Women USA

S Always For Me www.alwaysforme.com/ Women USA

S Ashley Stewart www.ashleystewart.com Women USA

S ASOS www.asos.com Women & Men UK

Athleta athleta.gap.com/ Women USA

S Avenue  www.avenue.com Women USA

Babs www.babs.ca Women Canada

S Bare Plus (by Bare Necessities) www.barenecessities.com Women USA

Bloomingdale's www.bloomingdales.com For the whole family USA

S Bonmarché www.bonmarche.co.uk Women UK

Bootlegger www.bootlegger.com Women & Men Canada

S Cabelas (US) www.cabelas.com For the whole family USA

Cabelas (Canada) www.cabelas.ca Canada

S Champion (US) www.championusa.com For the whole family USA

S Champion (Canada) www.championcanada.ca For the whole family Canada

S City Chic  www.citychiconline.com Women Australia

Curvissa www.curvissa.co.uk/ Women UK

S Dale and Waters www.daleandwaters.com.au/ Women Australia

Domino Dollhouse www.dominodollhouse.com Women USA

S Esther Williams www.esther-williams.com Women USA

S Evans www.evans.co.uk Women UK

S Forever 21 (Canada) canada.forever21.com Women Canada

S Forever 21 (US) www.forever21.com USA

S Full Beauty www.fullbeauty.com Women USA

Go Figure www.gofigurego.com Women Canada

S Hips And Curves www.hipsandcurves.com Women USA

S JC Penney www.jcpenney.com For the whole family USA
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Column1 Retailer Website Clothes for… Based in…

S Juno Active www.junonia.com Women USA

S Just My Size www.justmysize.com Women USA

S Just+.ca justplus.ca Women Canada

S Kiyonna  www.kiyonna.com Women USA

S L.L. Bean www.llbean.com For the whole family USA

S Lands' End www.landsend.com For the whole family USA

Loko Sport lokosport.myshopify.com/ Women Canada

S Macy's www.macys.com For the whole family USA

S Marisota www.marisota.com Women & Men UK

S Marks & Spencer www.marksandspencer.com For the whole family UK

S ModCloth www.modcloth.com For the whole family USA

S Monif C. monifc.com Women USA

S Nakimuli www.nakimuli.com Women USA

S Navabi www.navabi.us Women Germany

S Nordstrom shop.nordstrom.com For the whole family USA

S Old Navy (Canada) www.oldnavy.ca For the whole family Canada

S Old Navy (US) www.oldnavy.com For the whole family USA

Only Leggings Dot Com www.onlyleggings.com Women USA

S Penningtons www.penningtons.com Women Canada

Rainbow www.rainbowshops.com Women USA

Re/Dress www.redressnyc.com Women USA

S Saks Fifth Avenue www.saksfifthavenue.com For the whole family USA

S Simply Be www.simplybe.com Women UK

S Lane Bryant www.lanebryant.com Women USA

S Sportive Plus www.sportiveplus.com Women Canada

SWAK (Sealed With A Kiss) www.swakdesigns.com Women USA

S SwimSuitsForAll (S4A) www.swimsuitsforall.com Women USA

S Torrid www.torrid.com Women USA

S TS 14+ www.ts14plus.com.au Women Australia

We Love Colors www.welovecolors.com For the whole family USA

World of Leggings www.worldofleggings.com Women USA

S Yours Clothing www.yoursclothing.co.uk Women UK

S Sierra Trading Post www.sierratradingpost.com For the whole family USAL
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